Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Aggregate Result

Aqggregate of best 2 Gross scoresfrom 2 rounds using first round handicaps

Player Name

| WILSON

Mike MacDonald
Peter Cameron
Ewen D Skinner
G MURRAY
Kenny Gaittens
K MacKAY
Chris Gaittens
LewisReid

John Fair

James Fraser
Michael Manson
Corin Stewart
Grant Fraser
Duncan Bridger
K MacLEOD
Lewis Patience (1)
B MOIR

Morty Ross

| MATHIE

F SHARP
Forbes Médllis
SKINNAIRD
Dan Patterson
Kevin Fowler
Colin JHarrison
George Leonard
Stuart Gammie
Philip Schnier
Aligtair Tait

W RUSK

C FALCONER
Lewis MacLeman
D JACKSON

A MacDONALD
C ROSS

Steve Ryder
Tommy Gibson
Graeme Stewart
Donald Shaw
Alexander McDonald

GROSSAGGREGATE 2012
12/07/2012
75 + 75
78 + 73
77 + 74
77 + 74
73 + 79
77 + 76
79 + 76
78 + 77
78 + 79
84 + 74
81 + 78
76 + 83
81 + 81
79 + 83
84 + 80
80 + 84
83 + 84
83 + 84
82 + 85
86 + 82
84 + 85
84 + 85
79 + 90
86 + 84
82 + 88
83 + 89
87 + 86
86 + 87
87 + 87
95 + 81
91 + 85
88 + 88
86 + 90
93 + 86
92 + 88
90 + 90
83 + 97
95 + 88
93 + 91
89 + 95
89 + 95

CLUB2000 (v15)

Total

150
151
151
151
152
153
155
155
157
158
159
159
162
162
164
164
167
167
167
168
169
169
169
170
170
172
173
173
174
176
176
176
176
179
180
180
180
183
184
184
184

Division :

1



Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Aggregate Result

Aqggregate of best 2 Gross scoresfrom 2 rounds using first round handicaps

Player Name

R GOLDIE

Paul Moodie
Philip L Taylor
Arthur MacArthur
Calum MacLean
Maurice M Brown
R McKERRON
Bruce A MacKay
Andrew Fraser
Shane Mackenzie
W DUTHIE

N ANDERSEN
David Douglas

D BRYCE

R INNES

B RENNIE

Alan Cowie

12/07/2012

96
91
87
90
92
97
76
86
86
86
NR
92
100
103
NR
NR
NR

+ + + + + + + + + F F o+ o+ +

CLUB2000 (v15)

GROSS AGGREGATE 2012

89
94
99
100
99
97
NR
NR
NR
NR
89
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Total

185
185
186
190
191
194
75
85
85
85
88
91
99
102
NR
NR
NR

Division :

1



